
Jagadulla Rural Municipality
Office of Rural Municipal Executive

Majhgaun, Dolpa
Karnali Province

INVITATION FOR BIDS
Notice No. 1-077/78/JRM/NCB

First Date of Publication: 2077/05/14 (30th Aug, 2020) Published on NayaPatrika
The Central / Provincial Government of Nepal [GoN] and Local Level Gonhas allocated funds towards the cost of following works, and 
intends to apply part of the funds to cover eligible payments under the Contract given in the Table below. Bidding is open to all eligible 
Nepalese Bidders.

SN Contract 
Identification No

Description and
Location of Works

Estimated 
Amounts (NRs)

Fee for Bid 
Documents 

(NRs)

Minimum Bid 
Security Amount 

(NRs)

Bid Validity 
Periods 
(Days)

1 JRM/NCB/
Works-1/2077-078

Office building celling, Marble
finishing work

55,54,640.71 
Without VAT & PS 3000 166000.00 90

2 JRM/NCB/
goods-1/2077-078

Girls Residential Hostel Management 
goods purchase and transportation

44,24,513.00 
Without VAT & PS 3000 132000.00 90

3 JRM/NCB/
Works-2/2077-078

Office land area protection and
fencing work

1,12,06,348.67 
Without VAT & PS 3000 336000.00 90

4 JRM/NCB/
Works-3/2077-078

Jhyankot to Thapagaun Dhal Nikash
and Road Widening

1,20,10,919.06 
Without VAT & PS 3000 360000.00 90

5 JRM/NCB/
Works-4/2077-078

Tripura Mavi Girls Residential Hostel 
Building Construction work

25,65,142.33 
Without VAT & PS 3000 76000.00 90

6 JRM/NCB/
Works-5/2077-078 Thapagaun Water Supply project 34,15,491.88 

Without VAT & PS 3000 102000.00 90

7 JRM/NCB/
Works-6/2077-078

Dalit Residential Hostel
infrastructure Construction

17,08,354.86 
Without VAT & PS 3000 51000.00 90

8 JRM/NCB/
goods-2/2077-078

Greenhouse Plastic , Cylinder Gas and 
Stove Purchase and transportation

12,99,766.94 With 
VAT & PS 3000 38000.00 90

Activity Date Time

Purchase of Bidding Document 2077/06/12(28thSep, 2020) 17:00 hours

Submission of Bid 2077/06/13(29thSep, 2020) 12:00 hours

Opening of Bid 2077/06/13(29thSep, 2020) 13:00 hours

Bid security period shall be 30 days beyond bid validity period. For further details regarding the notice of Invitation for Bids, interested Bidders 
are requested to visit the notice board of Jagadulla Rural Municipality Office, Majhgaun, Dolpa or  PPMO Website : www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

Chief Administrative officer


